E3 DIGITAL TAPE EXTENSOMETER
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D

Dimensions 1200 x 80 x 130mm
Weight 3.5kg
Ordering Information
Digital	Tape	Extensometer
Tapes	are	Stainless	Steel	for	use	with	E3-2	eyebolts
E3-4.30 20 metre tape length
E3-4.31 30 metre tape length
Convergence	Eyebolts
E3-2.31 With groutable anchor, 100mm length
E3-2.34 Protective cap for E3-2 anchors
Installation	Equipment
W6-4.4 Polyester resin cartridge 150ml, To fix anchor into drill hole
W6-4.5 Cartridge injection tool
W6-4.2 Metal adhesive for securing eyebolt to metal structure
E3-3.8 Tool kit for drilling holes in metal structures. Tool kit includes; 8.5mm diameter drill, tap wrench and M10 taps.
Extensometer	Accessories
E3-5.18 Portable reference bar
Manual
MAN-063 Digital Tape Extensometer
Extensometer	Spares
E3-5.13 Replacement stainless steel tape, 20 metre length
E3-5.14 Replacement stainless steel tape, 30 metre length
E3-5.20 Spare battery R44
Quality
Management
ISO
1